
Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 1 of 9

2023
Thesis

6
2

Educational Science
Counseling and Educational Psychology

CURI 701

CURI 782

EDAF 716

EDAF 742

CURRICULUM THEORY AND PRACTICE

INDIVIDUALIZATION INSTRUCTION

COMPARATIVE EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

3
3
3

3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
6

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Educational PsychologySpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ت.م ٧٠١ ) 
 ( ت.م ٧٨٢ ) 

 ) (  ت.د ٧١٦ ) 
 ( ت.د ٧٥١

 ( ت.د ٧٤٢ ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Online

Blended

Normal

Teaching Method
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Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 2 of 9

2023
Thesis

9
1

Educational Science
Counseling and Educational Psychology

PSYC 616

PSYC 617

PSYC 710

PSYC 711

PSYC 716

PSYC 717

PSYC 719

PSYC 721

PSYC 733

PSYC 743

PSYC 755

PSYC 762

PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE

GROUP PSYCHOLOGY

Psychology of  Instruction

CURRENT ISSUES IN EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

Cognitive and Language Development

Psychology of Personality and it’s Measurement

Motivation Theories

Socioemotional Development

ASSESSMONT IN CONNSELING

GROUP COUNSELING THEORIES

TEST SCALING

EVALUATION OF EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS

3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
9

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Educational PsychologySpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ت.س ٦١٦ ) 
 ( SOC 614  ) (
 ) (  ت.س ٦١٧
 ( ت.س ٦٣٢

 ( ت.س ٧٢٢ ) 
( )
( )

 ( ت.س ٧١٧ا ) 
( )
( )

 ( ت.س ٧٣٣ ) 
( )

 ( ت.س ٧٥٥ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧٦٢ ) 

Equivalent Course

Online

Blended

Blended

Blended

Online

Blended

Blended

Normal

Online

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method
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Department

SISRGR21R 3 of 9

2023
Thesis

39
1

Educational Science
Counseling and Educational Psychology

PSYC 713

PSYC 715

PSYC 718

PSYC 720

PSYC 751

PSYC 761

PSYC 791

PSYC 798

PSYC 
799A

PSYC 799B

PSYC 
799C

PSYC 
799D

PSYC 799E

Advanced Cognitive Processes

Sociocultural Contexts of Learning and Teaching

Thinking and Problem Solving

THEEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL STATISTICS IN EDUC. 
RESEARCH

ADVANCED METHODS OF EDUCATIONAL 
RESEARCH APPROACH

Advanced Research Methods in Educational 
Psychology

COGNITIVE EFFICIENCY EXAMINATION

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

3
3
3
3
3

3

3

0
0

3
6

9

12

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Mandatory
39

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Educational PsychologySpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ت.س ٧٢٤ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧١٦ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧١٨ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧٢٠ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧٥١ ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٦١ ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٢١ ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٩٨ ) 
 ( ت.س ٧٩٩ا ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٩٩ب ) 
 ( ت.س ٧٩٩ج ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٩٩د ) 

 ( ت.س ٧٩٩ه ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method


