Yarmouk University Admission and Registration Department

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate	
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First	
Hours	6	Item Type	Department Elective	
Group NO	2	Max Regestration hrs	6	
Faculty	Educational Science			
Department	Counseling and Educational Psychology			
Special Department	Educational Psychology			
Gender	ВОТН			

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
CURI 701	CURRICULUM THEORY AND PRACTICE	3		(ت.م ۲۰۱)	Normal
CURI 782	INDIVIDUALIZATION INSTRUCTION	3		(ت.م ۷۸۲)	Online
EDAF 716	COMPARATIVE EDUCATION	3) (ت.د ۲۱۲)	Blended
		(ت.د ۲۰۱			
EDAF 742	EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP	3		(ت.د ۲۶۲)	Normal

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate	
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First	
Hours	9	Item Type	Department Elective	
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	9	
Faculty	Educational Science			
Department	Counseling and Educational Psychology			
Special Department	Educational Psychology			
Gender	ВОТН			

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
PSYC 616	PSYCHOLOGY OF LANGUAGE	3		(ت.س٦١٦)	Online
PSYC 617	GROUP PSYCHOLOGY	3		(SOC 614)(Blended
) (ت.س ۲۱۷ [
				(ت ِس ۱۳۲	
PSYC 710	Psychology of Instruction	3		(ت.س ۲۲۲)	Blended
PSYC 711	CURRENT ISSUES IN EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLO)G ỹ		()	Blended
PSYC 716	Cognitive and Language Development	3		()	
PSYC 717	Psychology of Personality and it's Measurement	3		(ت.س ۱۷۱۷)	Online
PSYC 719	Motivation Theories	3		()	Blended
PSYC 721	Socioemotional Development	3		()	Blended
PSYC 733	ASSESSMONT IN CONNSELING	3		(ت.س ۷۳۳)	Normal
PSYC 743	GROUP COUNSELING THEORIES	3		()	Online
PSYC 755	TEST SCALING	3		(ت.س ۲۵۰)	Normal
PSYC 762	EVALUATION OF EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS	3		(ت.س ۲٦٢)	Normal

Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate	
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First	
Hours	39	Item Type	Department Mandatory	
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	39	
Faculty	Educational Science			
Department	Counseling and Educational Psychology			
Special Department	Educational Psychology			
Gender	ВОТН			

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
PSYC 713	Advanced Cognitive Processes	3		(ت.س ۲۲۶)	Normal
PSYC 715	Sociocultural Contexts of Learning and Teaching	3		(ت.س ۲۱٦)	Normal
PSYC 718	Thinking and Problem Solving	3		(ت.س ۲۱۸)	Normal
PSYC 720	THEEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT	3		(ت.س ۷۲۰)	Normal
PSYC 751	ADVANCED ANALYTICAL STATISTICS IN EDUC RESEARCH	C. 3		(ت.س ۲۰۱)	Normal
PSYC 761	ADVANCED METHODS OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH APPROACH	3		(ت.س ۲۲۱)	Blended
PSYC 791	Advanced Research Methods in Educational Psychology	3		(ت.س ۲۲۱)	Normal
PSYC 798	COGNITIVE EFFICIENCY EXAMINATION	0		(ت.س ۲۹۸)	Normal
PSYC	PH.D. THESIS	0		(ت ِس ۱۷۹۹)	Normal
799A				•	
PSYC 799B	PH.D. THESIS	3		(ت.س ۲۹۹ب)	Normal
PSYC	PH.D. THESIS	6		(ت.س ۲۹۹ج)	Normal
799C					•
PSYC	PH.D. THESIS	9		(ت.س ۲۹۹د)	Normal
799D					
PSYC 799E	PH.D. THESIS	12		(ت.س ۲۹۹ه)	Normal